3M Product Stop Use and Recall—Replacement Notice

3M has issued a safety recall notice regarding the original Lad-Saf™ sleeve. It has been discovered there could be potential misuse scenarios that may result in serious injury or death.

In light of the reported incidents and potential misuse scenarios, 3M has discontinued sale of the original Lad-Saf sleeve and are voluntarily initiating a full recall of all original Lad-Saf sleeves. If you have an original Lad-Saf sleeve, you may contact 3M to disucss the replacement of your returned units at no cost to you. Please download the Official Product Recall Notice for full details and to check the affected part numbers against your inventory.

Owners / Users of original Lad-Saf sleeves must:

  • Immediately stop using and quarantine all original Lad-Saf sleeves. Download the Official Product Recall Notice to check the affected part numbers against your inventory.
  • Contact 3M Customer Services at 1-800-328-6146 (ext. 2012), or email LADSAFNA@mmm.com to discuss the replacement of your returned units with an X2 or X3 sleeve, depending on your needs, at no cost to you.
3M Lad-Saf Product Recall